AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES		
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	L QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		NO. (If applicable)		
M0002	See Block 16C	OIS.	-14-0299				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE			
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVIS MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	ION						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
ASCE		H					
ASCE 1801 ALEXANDER BELL DR STE 1	າດ	98	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
RESTON VA 201915467			·				
		- 140	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OPER	- NO			
		x N	DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER RC-HQ-12-P-33-0188	:R NO.	·		
		10	DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 071034979	FACILITY CODE		08/19/2012				
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPL	IES TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
	uired) 08-51-I-138-1092- ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS	Net In -2620 NORDERS. IT M	crease:		EM 14.		
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	<del></del>		GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	TIVORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE I IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T	HE AUTHORIT	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	ges in paying office	ı		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	AOHTUA OT TR	RITY OF:		<del> </del>		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)						
X FAR 52.232-22 - Limitation	on of Funds, FAR 52.2	217-9 Opti	on to extend the term of the	ne contract			
	is required to sign this docu	ment and return	copies to the is	ssuing office			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION							
The purpose of this modifica	tion is to exerc	ise opt	on year two. This mod	lification	adds		
incremental funding in the a	mount of \$17,237	.00 from	n \$32,051.00 to \$49,28	8.00.	•		
Potal Amount for this Modifi	cation: \$17,237.	00					
New Total Obligated Amount:	\$49,288.00						
Potal Amount for this Award:	\$49,288.00						
GOD T. C							
COR Information:							
Name: Bebbie Rhodes Email: Bobbie BhodesMpra gov							
Email: Bebbie.Rhodes@nrc.gov							
Telephone Number: 301-415-57 Continued	0.5						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	e document referenced in Item 9	9 Aor 10Aash	eretofore changed remains unchanged an	d in full force and ef	fect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	The state of the s		NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING C				
		ER	IKA EAM				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIG		Erila Eam		16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Orda lam		08/04/2014		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



| CONTINUATION SHEET | REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED | PAGE OF | NRC-HQ-12-P-33-0188/M0002 | 2 | 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ASCE

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	. (B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.		$\Box$	-	
	Period of Performance: 01/01/2013 to 12/31/2015		1 1		
	Change Item 09500 to read as follows(amount shown				
	is the total amount):				
09500	Commercial Unexercised Ceiling as of 10/1/2013				0.00
	Amount: \$0.00(Option Line Item) Anticipated Exercise Date01/01/2015	ļ			
Anticip	Anticipated Exercise DateO1/01/2015	ŀ			
	Period of Performance: 01/01/2015 to 12/31/2015				
		ļ			
	Add Item 09501 as follows:				
09501	ASCE Online Journals to excercise Option year 2				17,237.00
03301	for FY 2014 under contract number	1			17,237.00
	NRC-HQ-12-P-33-0188				
		ł			
	·				
		l			
		]			
		1			·
		1			
	·	İ			
		1	1		
		1			
		1	1		ĺ